



MEL - CREAM DONUTS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

70528 Sweet French Sub Buns



Nutrition Facts		* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
Serving Size 100 g		Calories	2,000 2,500
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 250	Calories from Fat 15		
	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat 2g	3%	Total Fat Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat 0g	0%	Sat Fat Less than 20g	25g
Trans Fat 0g		Cholesterol Less than 300mg	300mg
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Sodium Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Sodium 300mg	13%	Potassium Less than 3,500mg	3,500mg
Potassium 75mg	2%	Total Carbohydrate 300g	375g
Total Carbohydrate 48g	16%	Dietary Fiber 25g	30g
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%	Calories per gram:	
Sugars 11g		Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4
Protein 8g			
Vitamin A 0%	* Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 2%	* Iron 4%		
Thiamin 6%	* Riboflavin 6%		
Niacin 4%	* Folate 8%		

UPC# 04792470528-4

Item Weight: 6.00 oz Pieces per Case: 60

Net Case Weight: 22.50 lbs

Case Dimensions: 17.25 inches long, 12.75 inches wide, 6.875 inches high

Case Cube: .875 cubic feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 8 cases per layer, 5 layers high, 40 cases per pallet

Kosher: No



FLOUR (BLEACHED FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SOY FLOUR, ALGIN, TURMERIC, ASCORBIC ACID, ANNATTO.

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

This product contains the following "Big Eight" allergen ingredients:

- Wheat (gluten)
- Soy Flour (soy)
- Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)
- Whey (milk)
- Egg Yolk (egg)



MEL - CREAM DONUTS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

5400 International Parkway
Springfield, IL 62711-7086

(800) 500-5414
www.mel-o-cream.com